341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

December 20, 2023

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Cole Hayes

Trustee Heather Culp

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360

10:00 AM
23-30824

10:10 AM

23-30806
23-30805

10:20 AM
23-30822

10:25 AM
23-30792

(cont’d)

Jason Jude Debbold

Arttrelle Gemele Thomas
Willie Ed Guy
Jo Ann Dickerson Harris-Guy

Tyshanna Ann Wilson

Shamika Javon Holden

(Geoffrey A. Planer)

(Jack G. Lezman)
(Jack G. Lezman)

(David William Hands)

(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)

10:00 AM
23-30791

23-30812

23-30802

23-30742
23-30807

10:30 AM
23-30769

TeQuayla Shanay Vontayes
Rahshawn Vontayes

Michael Patrick Montefusco
Melissa Marion Montefusco
Roman Lyamin

Malcolm Jermaine Covington
Brian Anthony Watson

Madison Marie Baer
James Bradley Baer

(Rashad Blossom)
(Ann-Charlotte Dowless)
(Terry M. Duncan)

(David William Hands)
(Kristen Scott Nardone)

(Corry Brannen)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360

Conclude: 11:00 AM
23-30663 Allison Taylor Hyatt (Robert Gourley) 23-30740 Gabrielle Helene Loux (Kimberly A. Sheek)
23-30789 Danielle Lynn Chadwick (Kimberly A. Sheek)
Cases Continued to January 17, 2024 23-30790 Teryan Shanique McCree (Kimberly A. Sheek)
23-30783 Victor Lee Sadler (David William Hands)
23-30615 Alexandre De Andrade Fernandes (Kimberly A. Sheek) 11:30 AM
23-30752 Vladislav Sergeevech Kalashnik (pro se)
Previously Dismissed: 23-30814 Lakisa Leake (pro se)
23-30801 Terri-Ann Madden (pro se) 23-30816 Patrick Martin Steptoe (pro se)
Cases Continued to January 17, 2024
23-30509 Ralchelle Rippy Williams (Rashad Blossom)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior
meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not
attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings
for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

