341 Meetings, Charlotte Division December 20, 2023 CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

	Trustee Cole Ha	yes	Trustee Heather Culp		
	Gov Meeting vw.zoomgov.com/j/16031160	<u>000</u>	Join ZoomGov Meeting https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360		
10:00 AM			10:00 AM		
23-30824	Jason Jude Debbold	(Geoffrey A. Planer)	23-30791	TeQuayla Shanay Vontayes Rahshawn Vontayes	(Rashad Blossom)
10:10 AM	Authorita Causala Thansas	(lask C. Lasway)	23-30812	Michael Patrick Montefusco	(Ann-Charlotte Dowless)
23-30806 23-30805	Arttrelle Gemele Thomas Willie Ed Guy	(Jack G. Lezman) (Jack G. Lezman)	23-30802	Melissa Marion Montefusco Roman Lyamin	(Terry M. Duncan)
23 30003	Jo Ann Dickerson Harris-Guy	(Jack G. Lezinan)	23-30742	Malcolm Jermaine Covington	(David William Hands)
	,		23-30807	Brian Anthony Watson	(Kristen Scott Nardone)
10:20 AM					
23-30822	Tyshanna Ann Wilson	(David William Hands)			
10:25 AM			10:30 AM		
23-30792	Shamika Javon Holden	(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)	23-30769	Madison Marie Baer James Bradley Baer	(Corry Brannen)
(cont'd)					

Conclude:			11:00 AM		
23-30663	Allison Taylor Hyatt	(Robert Gourley)	23-30740	Gabrielle Helene Loux	(Kimberly A. Sheek)
			23-30789	Danielle Lynn Chadwick	(Kimberly A. Sheek)
Cases Conti	nued to January 17, 2024		23-30790	Teryan Shanique McCree	(Kimberly A. Sheek)
23-30783	Victor Lee Sadler	(David William Hands)			
23-30615	Alexandre De Andrade Fernandes	(Kimberly A. Sheek)	11:30 AM		
			23-30752	Vladislav Sergeevech Kalashnik	(pro se)
Previously	Dismissed:		23-30814	Lakisa Leake	(pro se)
23-30801	Terri-Ann Madden	(pro se)	23-30816	Patrick Martin Steptoe	(pro se)
			Cases Continued to January 17, 2024		
			23-30509	Ralchelle Rippy Williams	(Rashad Blossom)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.